LAXCO, Inc.   |   22121 17th Ave SE   |   Suite 114   |   Bothell, WA 98021   |   Tel: +1 425-686-3082   |   info@laxcoinc.com   |   www.laxcoinc.com
D
EM
O
CONFIGURE
PURCHASE
IN
S

• ECO IR Sensor
Video Camera
TRINOCULAR OBSERVATION HEAD
• Integrated trinocular photo port
• 10x magnification, with 22mm wide field
eyepieces w/eyecups
• 50 to 75mm interpupillary distance
• 50:50image split
• 45° inclined head, 360° rotatable
Still Camera Or
LED Illumination
OBJECTIVES
Part # Description
LMCP-OLIPN4B LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 4x/0.13 N.A.
WD = 10.4 mm
LMCP-OLIPN10B LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 10x/0.25
N.A. WD = 7.3 mm
LMCP-OLIPN20B LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 2x/0.40 N.A.
WD = 6.8 mm
LMCP-OLIPN40A LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 40x/0.65
N.A. WD = 3.05 mm
LMCP-OLIPN60 LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 60x/0.70
N.A. WD = 1.70 mm
LMCP-OLIPP2N4B LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Phase Contrast Objec-
tive 4x/0.13 N.A. WD = 10.4 mm
LMCP-OLIPP2N10B LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Phase Contrast Objec-
tive 10x/0.25 N.A. WD = 7.3 mm
LMCP-OLIPP2N20B LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Phase Contrast Objec-
tive 20x/0.40 N.A. WD = 6.8 mm
LMCP-OLIPP2N40A LWD Infinity Plan Achromatic Phase Contrast Objec-
tive 40x/0.65 N.A. WD = 3.05 mm
LMCP-OLIPF4 LWD infinity Plan Fluorite Objective 4X/0.13 WD =
18.52mm
LMCP-OLIPF10 LWD Infinity Plan Fluorite Objective 10X/0.30 WD
= 7.11mm
LMCP-OLIPF20 LWD Infinity Plan Fluorite Objective 20X/0.45 N.A.
WD = 5.91mm
LMCP-OLIPF40 LWD Infinity Plan Fluorite Objective 40X/0.65 N.A.
WD = 1.61mm
LMCP-OLIPF60 LWD Infinity Plan Fluorite Objective 60X/0.75 N.A.
WD=1.04mm
LMCP-OLIPP2F20 LWD Infinity Plan Fluorite Phase Contrast Objective
20X/0.45 N.A. WD = 5.91mm
LMCP-OLIPP2F40 LWD Infinity Plan Fluorite Phase Contrast Objective
40X/0.65 N.A. WD1.61mm
LAXCO, INC. INVERTED MICROSCOPE
3
ACCESSORIES
EYEPIECES
Part # Description
LMCP-PLN10X22T WF HP PL 10x Eyepiece w/ Diopter
Adjustment, 22mm FOV
LMCP-PLN10X22TR WF HP PL 10x Eyepiece w/ Diopter
Adjustment, 22mm FOV & Reticle
LMCP-PL15X16T WF HP PL 15x Eyepiece w/ Diopter
Adjustment, 16mm FOV
STAGE MICROMETERS
Part # Description
MP-SM100 1mm ruled with 0.01mm div
MP-SM100-C 1mm ruled with 0.01mm div, NIST Cert
MP-SM101 0.04” ruled with 0.001” div
MP-SM101-C 0.04” ruled with 0.001” div, NIST Cert
MP-SM102 2mm ruled with 0.01mm div
MP-SM102-C 2mm ruled with 0.01mm div, NIST Cert
CAMERA
Part # Description
DC2-C 3MP Digital Color Camera
C-MOUNT ADAPTERS
Part # Description
LMCP-CX50MCTV0.35 0.35X C-Mount Adapter, Focusable
LMCP-CX50CTV0.5 0.5X C-Mount Adapter, Focusable
LMCP-CX50CTV06.5 0.65X C-Mount Adapter, Focusable
LMCP-CX50CTV1 1X C-Mount Adapter, Focusable
INCLUDED
FILTERS